
第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗
谷 川

冨 永

（ ス ピ カ ）

本 多

伊達 琴恵

伊 達

高沢 智束

高 沢

西村 眞優

西 村

佐々木

熊 谷

首藤 純子

首 藤

近 藤

（ ス ピ カ ）

○

×

21-13

21- 7

13-21

7-21

○

×

21- 7

21-11

7-21

11-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21- 5

21-17

5-21

17-21

×

○

21-20
13-21
9-21

20-21
21-13
21- 9

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

17-21
21-13
20-21

21-17
13-21
21-20

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

17-21
21-17
21-16

21-17
17-21
16-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

長谷川 恵

一木 晃子

一 木

（ 甲 ノ 原 ）

西村 美香

西 村

大和田 結

小谷野

池 田

渋 谷

鈴木 玉稔

鈴 木

○

×

21-19

17-21

21-17

19-21

21-17

17-21

○

×

21- 6

21-15

6-21

15-21

×

○

21-18

16-21

12-21

18-21

21-16

21-12

○

×

21-10

21- 5

10-21

5-21

○

×

19-21

21-19

21-16

21-19

19-21

16-21

×

○

7-21

8-21

21- 7

21- 8

勝 敗
芦 原

勝又 知世

勝 又

（ Ｂ Ｋ Ｓ ）

川和田

城山 亜弓

城 山

鈴木 光代

鈴 木

藤野 香織

藤 野

×

○

17-21

21-14

20-21

21-17

14-21

21-20

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗

前沢 恭子

前 沢

岩倉 真弓

岩 倉

斎 藤

檜垣 美幸

檜 垣

山本 知恵

山 本

林 愛

林

○

×

19-21

21-20

21-12

21-19

20-21

12-21

×

○

14-21

21-20

10-21

21-14

20-21

21-10

×

○

19-21

21-15

10-21

21-19

15-21

21-10

ＢⅠランク 決勝トーナメント

21- 9
21-12

２

０
20-21
21-11
21-18

２

１

林 愛



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

冨永 真美

冨 永

安 藤

（ 宮 崎 ）

奥村 美樹

奥 村

根本 里佳

根 本

糸長 悦子

糸 長

佐々木

（ ス ピ カ ）

江 刺

関 文 子

関

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

○

×

21-13

21-16

13-21

16-21

○

×

21-11

21-13

11-21

13-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 9

8-21

9-21

○

×

21-15

21-20

15-21

20-21

○

×

21-17

21-12

17-21

12-21

○

×

21-12

21-20

12-21

20-21

勝 敗

佐藤 真咲

佐 藤

矢﨑 優子

矢 﨑

肥吾 陽子

肥 吾

湯浅 夏奈

湯 浅

迫 玉 貴

迫

金子 織枝

金 子

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

草野 恭子

草 野

田中 つき

田 中

（ ス ピ カ ）

○

×

21-14

21-19

14-21

19-21

○

×

21-16

21-20

16-21

20-21

○

×

21-18

21-15

18-21

15-21

○

×

21-20

21-14

20-21

14-21

×

○

21-20

20-21

19-21

20-21

21-20

21-19

○

×

21-14

21-12

14-21

12-21

勝 敗

西 奈 緒

西

佐藤 静香

佐 藤

（ キ ッ ズ）

清田 由紀

清 田

上山 貴子

上 山

山 田

本間 智子

本 間

○

×

21-20

21-20

20-21

20-21

×

○

18-21

21- 8

13-21

21-18

8-21

21-13

×

○

21-11

15-21

16-21

11-21

21-15

21-16

勝 敗

雨宮 晶子

雨 宮

三 澤

尾﨑 陽子

尾 﨑

村井 紀子

村 井

（ や よい ）

金丸 貴子

金 丸

大 谷

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

21-13

21-20

13-21

20-21

×

○

Ｘ-

-Ｘ

ＢⅡランク 決勝トーナメント

21-15
21-10

２

０

21-10
21- 8

２

０

21-20
21-15

０

２

冨 永 真 美
安 藤 愛 子

（ Ｔ Ａ Ｉ Ｒ Ａ ）
（ 宮 崎 ）

雨 宮 晶 子
三 澤 香 津 美

（ ビ ー エ ム ア イ ）

山 田 智 恵 子
本 間 智 子

（ す て っ ぷ ）

佐 藤 真 咲
矢 﨑 優 子

（ 府 中 ひ ま わ り ）



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗
向 井

清水 宏美

清 水

野 村

鈴 木

髙津 知美

髙 津

浅野 順子

浅 野

光 岡

高橋 圭子

高 橋

○

×

21-17

21- 9

17-21

9-21

○

×

21-17

21-10

17-21

10-21

○

×

21-10

21-13

10-21

13-21

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

×

○

20-21

21-20

14-21

21-20

20-21

21-14

○

×

21-17

21-19

17-21

19-21

勝 敗

松本 有実

松 本

足 助

（ 白 菊 ）

中島 智子

中 島

須原 千秋

須 原

岩瀬 洋子

岩 瀬

仲井 有子

仲 井

○

×

21-18

21-17

18-21

17-21

○

×

21- 5

21-13

5-21

13-21

○

×

21-19

21-10

19-21

10-21

勝 敗
大 井

（スピカ）

星野 和子

星 野

溝口 徳恵

溝 口

鈴木 芳美

鈴 木

（エース）

○

×

21-10

21-18

10-21

18-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗

川上 吏佳

川 上

櫛田 尚子

櫛 田

廣田 未来

廣 田

佐 藤 薫

佐 藤

奈良 享代

奈 良

上口 雅美

上 口

（スピカ）

○

×

21-14

21-14

14-21

14-21

×

○

11-21

18-21

21-11

21-18

×

○

16-21

15-21

21-16

21-15

ＣⅠランク 決勝トーナメント

13-21
21-12
21-19

１

２

21-11
21- 9

２

０

21-15
21- 7

０

２

向 井 め ぐ み
清 水 宏 美

（ レ モ ン グ ラ ス ）

奈 良 享 代
上 口 雅 美

（ ス ピ カ ）

大 井 佐 紀 子
佐 々 木 由 利 子

（ ス ピ カ ）

松 本 有 実
足 助 祥 子

（ 白 菊 ）



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

杉浦 規子

杉 浦

永瀬 清美

永 瀬

井上 恭子

井 上

山陰 晶子

山 陰

宮川 恵子

宮 川

松 﨑

佐久間

崎 原

（ 桑 の 実 ）

○

×

21- 6
10-21
21-19

6-21
21-10
19-21

×

○

19-21
21-18
20-21

21-19
18-21
21-20

×

○

18-21
21-15
15-21

21-18
15-21
21-15

○

×

21-19

21-10

19-21

10-21

○

×

20-21
21-14
21-17

21-20
14-21
17-21

×

○

18-21

11-21

21-18

21-11

勝 敗

原田 紀子

原 田

山 口

渡辺 睦子

渡 辺

藤本 和子

藤 本

寺谷 麻紀

寺 谷

伊藤 美穂

伊 藤

馬 場

大谷 留美

大 谷

○

×

21-20

21-12

20-21

12-21

○

×

21-17
16-21
21-11

17-21
21-16
11-21

×

○

18-21
21-17
17-21

21-18
17-21
21-17

○

×

21-19
16-21
21-18

19-21
21-16
18-21

×

○

11-21

17-21

21-11

21-17

×

○

14-21

11-21

21-14

21-11

勝 敗
西 沢

虫明 朝美

虫 明

野呂 良子

野 呂

高橋 朋美

高 橋

岡 本

片井 幸子

片 井

大 向

中嶋 圭子

中 嶋

○

×

21-12
18-21
21-13

12-21
21-18
13-21

○

×

21-10

21- 7

10-21

7-21

○

×

21-19

21-16

19-21

16-21

○

×

20-21
21-18
21-18

21-20
18-21
18-21

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

×

○

10-21

8-21

21-10

21- 8

勝 敗
向 林

王 娟

王

平井 由佳

平 井

白鳥 千佳

白 鳥

酒井 紀子

酒 井

科埜 暁子

科 埜

吹山 美和

吹 山

内山 晶子

内 山

×

○

21-12
17-21
18-21

12-21
21-17
21-18

×

○

19-21

16-21

21-19

21-16

×

○

21-20
17-21
13-21

20-21
21-17
21-13

×

○

16-21

19-21

21-16

21-19

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

×

○

17-21

11-21

21-17

21-11

勝 敗
湯 尾

齋 藤

（ ひ ろ ば ）

鈴木 真樹

鈴 木

望月 優子

望 月

笠原 利恵

笠 原

近藤 純代

近 藤

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

関 節 子

関

稲 田 愛

稲 田

○

×

21-18
18-21
21-11

18-21
21-18
11-21

○

×

21-11
16-21
21-20

11-21
21-16
20-21

○

×

21-19

21-12

19-21

12-21

○

×

21-14

21-20

14-21

20-21

○

×

21-16
15-21
21-14

16-21
21-15
14-21

○

×

21- 8

21-14

8-21

14-21

勝 敗

永田 裕子

永 田

中村 貴子

中 村

小川 佳代

小 川

岡部 康子

岡 部

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ）

上 田 愛

上 田

福原 知里

福 原

×

○

20-21

18-21

21-20

21-18

○

×

21-15
19-21
21-17

15-21
21-19
17-21

○

×

21-17
19-21
21-10

17-21
21-19
10-21

ＣⅡランク 決勝トーナメント

21-17
17-21
21-16

１

２

21-17
21-11

２

０

21-17
21-16

０

２

8-21
21-18
21-15

２

１

21-13
16-21
21-19

１

２

井 上 恭 子
山 陰 晶 子

（ Ｎ Ｅ Ｏ は ね ）

湯 尾 加 奈 子
齋 藤 麻 由 美

（ ひ ろ ば ）

酒 井 紀 子

科 埜 暁 子
（ バ ド リ ン グ ）

西 沢 真 樹 子
虫 明 朝 美

（ ハ ッ ピ ー フ レ ン ズ ）

小 川 佳 代
岡 部 康 子

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

馬 場 真 利 子

大 谷 留 美
（ Ｊ Ｏ Ｕ Ｅ Ｒ ）



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

福沢 朋恵

福 沢

河 野 環

河 野

中村 美喜

中 村

鈴 木

鈴木 春美

鈴 木

野 崎

戸 坂

大谷 美穂

大 谷

○

×

21-12

21-12

12-21

12-21

○

×

21-10

21-16

10-21

16-21

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

×

○

20-21

21-14

18-21

21-20

14-21

21-18

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

○

×

-Ｘ

Ｘ-

勝 敗

伊坂 恭子

伊 坂

宮 﨑

（ ス ピ カ ）

黒田 晴子

黒 田

大平 亘子

大 平

（ 桑 の 実 ）

池谷 洋子

池 谷

髙橋 敏恵

髙 橋

井上 伸子

井 上

佐々木

○

×

21-15

21-12

15-21

12-21

×

○

18-21

18-21

21-18

21-18

×

○

19-21

18-21

21-19

21-18

×

○

19-21

14-21

21-19

21-14

×

○

15-21

15-21

21-15

21-15

○

×

21-16

21-16

16-21

16-21

勝 敗

上田 俊恵

上 田

柳生 昌枝

柳 生
狩 野

大谷 玲子

大 谷

安達 裕子

安 達

樽井 裕子

樽 井

○

×

21-14

21-17

14-21

17-21

○

×

21-17

21-13

17-21

13-21

○

×

21-14

21-13

14-21

13-21

ＤⅠランク 決勝トーナメント

21-11
21-11

２

０
21-20
20-21
21-16

２

１

河野 環



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

関口 文子

関 口

瀬戸 京子

瀬 戸

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

寺門 恵子

寺 門

杉山 美穂

杉 山

（ ス ピ カ ）

峰 昌 恵

峰

船山 幸子

船 山

田渕 祐子

田 渕

渡辺 光子

渡 辺

○

×

21- 8

21- 9

8-21

9-21

○

×

21- 7

21- 3

7-21

3-21

○

×

21- 5

21- 9

5-21

9-21

×

○

11-21

19-21

21-11

21-19

○

×

12-21

21-11

21-17

21-12

11-21

17-21

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

勝 敗

岡野 祐子

岡 野

小 林

内 田

伊 巻

土橋 英子

土 橋

能 登

（ ル ビ ー ）

○

×

21-19

21- 9

19-21

9-21

○

×

21-16

16-21

21-20

16-21

21-16

20-21

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

○

×

19-21

21-18

21-11

21-19

18-21

11-21

×

○

17-21

10-21

21-17

21-10

○

×

17-21

21-12

21-13

21-17

12-21

13-21

ＤⅡランク 決勝トーナメント

21-18
21-10

２

０

関 口 文 子
瀬 戸 京 子

（ Ｉ Ｂ Ｃ ）

土 橋 英 子
能 登 美 智 子

（ ル ビ ー ）



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

木城 桂子

木 城

赤堀 ゆり

赤 堀

可部 友美

可 部
山 田

成宗 直江

成 宗

古川 尚美

古 川

朝井 明子

朝 井

夏目 清実

夏 目

脊黒 智子

脊 黒
尾 崎

（スピカ）

×

○

20-21
21-12
20-21

21-20
12-21
21-20

×

○

14-21
21-20
19-21

21-14
20-21
21-19

○

×

21-11
21-12

11-21
12-21

×

○

21-19
15-21
15-21

19-21
21-15
21-15

○

×

10-21
21-20
21-14

21-10
20-21
14-21

○

×

21-14
21-14

14-21
14-21

○

×

21-18
21-18

18-21
18-21

○

×

21-18
21-15

18-21
15-21

×

○

12-21
20-21

21-12
21-20

×

○

13-21
18-21

21-13
21-18



第23回町田レディースバドミントン近郊大会 令和５年９月５日 町田市立総合体育館

勝 敗

渡辺 恵子

渡 辺
高 橋

西川 祥子

西 川

大道 玲子

大 道

（Ｉ ＢＣ）

田 中

青木 順子

青 木

○

×

21-12

21-13

12-21

13-21

○

×

21-12

21- 6

12-21

6-21

×

○

18-21

21-19

18-21

21-18

19-21

21-18

勝 敗
榊 原
海老沢

川 本
千 葉

（ 羽 飛 ）

畑 中
田 倉

×

○

16-21

17-21

21-16

21-17

○

×

21-10

21- 8

10-21

8-21

○

×

21- 8

21- 7

8-21

7-21

Ｆランク 決勝トーナメント

21- 9
15-21
21-17

２

１

渡 辺 恵 子
高 橋 奈 美 江

（ 八 王 子 ク ラ ブ ）

川 本 由 美 子
千 葉 千 枝 美

（ 羽 飛 ）
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勝 敗
宮 崎

宮 川

増田 好江

増 田

寺井 祥子

寺 井

森 内

桜田 恵美

桜 田

（ ひ ろ ば ）

猪狩 初江

猪 狩

京橋 眞理

京 橋

○

×

21- 9

21- 7

9-21

7-21

○

×

21-10

18-21

21-12

10-21

21-18

12-21

○

×

21-11

21-15

11-21

15-21

○

×

21-18

21-18

18-21

18-21

×

○

15-21

13-21

21-15

21-13

○

×

15-21

21-15

21-19

21-15

15-21

19-21

勝 敗
直 井

寺本 秋子

寺 本

布施 一江

布 施

竹本 美鈴

竹 本

佐 藤

中谷 真澄

中 谷

鈴木 立子

鈴 木

藤橋 美子

藤 橋

（ 桑 の 実 ）

○

×

12-21

21- 7

21-18

21-12

7-21

18-21

×

○

21-18

18-21

16-21

18-21

21-18

21-16

○

×

21-15

21-16

15-21

16-21

×

○

8-21

8-21

21- 8

21- 8

○

×

21-19

21-18

19-21

18-21

○

×

21-12

21-14

12-21

14-21

Ｇランク 決勝トーナメント

21-12
21-12

２

０

宮 崎 美 江 子
宮 川 美 恵 子

（ 調 布 エ レ ガ ン ス ）

佐 藤 千 喜 子
中 谷 真 澄

（ 大 岡 Ｂ Ｃ ）
（ フ ァ イ ン ）


